
The UK's Most Active Facilities Services Professionals on Social - October 2024

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Carlisle Support Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/carlisle-support-services/United Kingdom 1,206 110 9.12% ▲ 2
2 NSS https://www.linkedin.com/company/nssgroupltd/United Kingdom 502 43 8.57% New Entry
3 Macro https://www.linkedin.com/company/macrogroupifm/United Kingdom 871 73 8.38% ▼ -2
4 EMCOR UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/emcor-group-uk-plc/United Kingdom 1,125 94 8.36% ▲ 3
5 Bellrock Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/bellrock-property-facilities-management/United Kingdom 680 47 6.91% ▼ -1
6 Moneypenny https://www.linkedin.com/company/moneypenny/United Kingdom 608 42 6.91% ▲ 2
7 JLA Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/jla/United Kingdom 753 50 6.64% ▲ 4
8 Arcus FM https://www.linkedin.com/company/arcusfm/United Kingdom 1,082 70 6.47% ▲ 4
9 Norse Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-norse-group-limited/United Kingdom 546 34 6.23% ▲ 1

10 FirstPort (UK) https://www.linkedin.com/company/firstport-uk/United Kingdom 1,322 82 6.20% ▼ -1
11 Wilson James https://www.linkedin.com/company/wilson-james/United Kingdom 2,066 107 5.18% ▲ 3
12 OCS https://www.linkedin.com/company/ocs-global/United Kingdom 9,034 458 5.07% ▲ 1
13 NIC Services Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/nic-services-group-ltd/United Kingdom 702 35 4.99% ▲ 3
14 VINCI Facilities https://www.linkedin.com/company/vinci-facilities/United Kingdom 3,511 175 4.98% ▲ 4
15 ABM UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/abmuk/United Kingdom 803 40 4.98% ▼ -9
16 Algeco UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/algecouk/United Kingdom 887 42 4.74% ▼ -11
17 Churchill Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/churchill-group-/United Kingdom 1,259 58 4.61% ▼ -2
18 phs Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/phs-group/United Kingdom 1,336 59 4.42% ▲ 3
19 National Car Parks https://www.linkedin.com/company/ncp/United Kingdom 609 26 4.27% ▼ -2
20 Mitie https://www.linkedin.com/company/mitie/United Kingdom 16,358 647 3.96% ▼ -1
21 ISS Facility Services UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-facility-services-uk/United Kingdom 6,051 234 3.87% ▼ -1
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22 Mears Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/mears-group-plc/United Kingdom 2,597 93 3.58% ▲ 3
23 Bidvest Noonan https://www.linkedin.com/company/bidvest-noonan/United Kingdom 5,056 178 3.52% ▲ 1
24 City Facilities Management Holdingshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/city-facilities-management-holdings-ltd/United Kingdom 1,605 45 2.80% ▼ -2
25 Sodexo Prestige Venues & Eventshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sodexo-prestige/United Kingdom 616 15 2.44% ▲ 2
26 FES Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/fes-ltd_3/United Kingdom 1,658 31 1.87% ▲ 0

Ready to win at social?

Visit our website or contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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